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 WORTH A LOOK

Deceptively spacious home overlook-
ing beautiful treed lot. Cathedral ceil-
ing, dramatic brick fireplace, full
ensuite and walkout basement. Priced
to go at $159,900. RCA5-090
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Four year old home with double car
garage, family room, central air,
ceramic tiles, oak kitchen and more.
Listed at $178,900. RCA6-001
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FIRST TIME BUYER SPECIAL!
Two bedroom bungalow on 133 x 66 ft.
lot with spacious deck overlooking beau-
tiful treed backyard. Main floor family

room with woodstove, laundry and wood
floors. ONLY $119,900. RCA5-093

Super upgraded home. Three bedrooms,
huge oak kitchen, 5 pc. bath, tiled
entrance, full height basement, garage
and workshop. Sacrifice at $129,900.
Give Jennie* a call. RCAS5-094
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AWARD OF
LACTHINCT

UPGRADED
FERNBROOK

great family home built by
Fernbrook with many
upgrades. Ceramic floor in
foyer, oak kitchen cabinets
and pantry, ceramic back-
splash. Sunken family room
with gas fireplace. Master
bedroom with 4 pc. ensuite,
4 bedrooms, central air, and
central vac. All of the above
and much more.

31-129

STORYBOOK
HOME WITH LONG

AGO CHARM
3 bdrm beauty in desir-

able Georgetown neigh-
bourhood, large lot with
mature trees, livingroom
with fireplace, bdrms
with skylites, French
doors, hardwood maple
floors. Some work needs
to be done. Call Mary*.
31-134
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ACTON OFFICE
©919-853-2086
ROCKWOOD OFFICE
519-856-4348

REVIX

Blue Springs Realty 3 295~
(Halton) Corp. 905-874-3053

Member of Brampton & Guelph Real Estate Boards
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GREAT LIST
Board & batten home in quiet Village of Everton. Woodstove
in dining room, stone fireplace in living room, front porch,
original trim, thousands of perennials - a true haven for bird
watchers_Please call Gord*™* or Michele*.
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PRESTIGIOUS NEIGHBOURHOO
ONLY $169,900

Approx. 1700 sq. ft. of family living. Cosy fireplace in family
room, eat-in kitchen, dining room, formal living room, fin-
ished rec room & more. Please call Michele* or Gord**.

RMRW-067

llllllll
--------
..................

.......
nnnnn
aaaaaa

= w R

L
.......

B 1 i
...............

e =
.....
.............

iiiii
------------

‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘

> s

||||||
lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll
--------------

..............
..............

LAS

QUALITY, PERFECTION & A BUNGALOW!

Backing onto Rockwood Academy. Bright, spacious
open concept. Quality throughout. Two gas fire-
places, oak kitchen. Immaculate home. $220,000.
RMRW95-056

Sl
Large 4 bedroom executive home - 4.5 scenic acres with spring fed
pond & trails. Quality arena with viewing loft. 12 box stalls.
Temperature controlled - 2 bay garage with offices. A Equestrian
Dream! Please call Michele* or Gord** for personal viewing.

RMRW95-055 § Please call Gord** or Michele*.
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AFFORDABLE FAMILY LIVING
$138,900

Great family neighbourhood. 3 bed-

rooms, finished rec room, woodstove,

deck. Take a look with Gord***,

RMAC95-089

RENOVATED STONE COTTAGE

$184,900
Take a short walk to the river and back in
time. Original woodwork, deep sills, wonder-
ful combination of old & new. 45 minutes to
Airport. Walking trails - quaint village. Please
call Michele* or Gord**. RMRW95-036

$184,900

Sunken living room with vaulted ceiling &
cozy fireplace. Bright oak eat-in kitchen,
large dining room, skylight, in Mill Run sub-
division in Rockwood. Call Gord** or
RMRW-063

Michele*.

Exposing your property to
over 23,000 agents
through the Toronto
and Brampton
877 '0 1 73 _ Real Estate Boards _
Royal LePage Real Estate Service Ltd., Broker

LIVE IN 30 SECONDS AWAY
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Solidly built 3 bdrm bungalow + 1
bdrm Nanny’s quarters on the main
level with it’'s own kitchen & wash-
room. Basement operating as a gift
store with separate entrance.

ALL THIS FOR $229.000

C5 commercial zoning allows you to
operate numerous businesses from
the 2 large workshops. Call Mary* for
all the uses. 31-128
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LOOKING FOR SOMETHING SPECIAL?

Great ramily nome teatwring 4 pearooms, upaated kitchen, large
addition featuring family room with fireplace & office on the lower

level. Stone patio, tree house & much more. $210,000. Have a look
with Mary Maan*. 31-133




